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2 95 T&C Web Site Evaluation Mon 1/3/11 Mon 1/31/11 Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/28/11 25% Berman, Michael
1 46 ASSIST Load Wed 4/1/09 Mon 1/31/11 Wed 4/1/09 Mon 1/31/11 100% Fisch, Neal
4 90 Win7 v2 Fri 10/1/10 Wed 3/30/11 Fri 10/1/10 Tue 3/1/11 100% Judy.Swanson
5 80 webapps Code migration to Subvers Wed 7/1/09 Thu 3/31/11 Wed 7/1/09 Tue 3/1/11 100% Judy.Swanson
8 61 CI Ready Thu 7/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 Thu 7/1/10 Tue 3/1/11 100% Berman, Michael

30 107 T2 Evaluation Tue 1/25/11 Tue 3/15/11 Tue 1/25/11 Mon 3/14/11 50% Berman, Michael
31 104 Disaster Recovery Audit Tue 2/8/11 Fri 3/25/11 Tue 2/8/11 Fri 3/25/11 50% Berman, Michael
3 56 Student Financials Data Cleanup Sun 8/1/10 Mon 3/28/11 Sun 8/1/10 Mon 3/28/11 75% Fisch, Neal
6 12 ITRP Wireless Upgrades Thu 4/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 Thu 4/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 98% Aquino, Herbert
7 36 Audible Magic Thu 7/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 Thu 7/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 98% Aquino, Herbert
9 66 ATI Google Apps Accessibility Evalu Thu 7/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 Thu 7/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 75% Berman, Michael

10 67 Student Directory v1 Thu 7/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 Thu 7/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 10% Judy.Swanson
11 21 Hyperion Upgrade Fri 10/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 Fri 10/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 15% Fisch, Neal
12 43 A&IT Web Refresh Fri 10/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 Fri 10/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 0% Berman, Michael
32 105 Mail Quotas Tue 2/1/11 Thu 3/31/11 Tue 2/1/11 Thu 3/31/11 10% Berman, Michael
13 64 OneCard Self-Service Fri 1/1/10 Fri 4/1/11 Fri 1/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 25% Berman, Michael
14 55 Newmerix Mon 8/2/10 Fri 4/15/11 Mon 8/2/10 Fri 4/15/11 55% Fisch, Neal
15 100 Student Mobile Study Tue 2/15/11 Fri 4/15/11 Tue 2/15/11 Fri 4/15/11 50% Berman, Michael
16 60 PC Inventory Mon 1/10/11 Fri 4/29/11 Mon 1/10/11 Fri 4/29/11 10% Berman, Michael
40 116 Housing Upgrade for Room Configur Thu 3/10/11 Sun 5/1/11 Thu 3/10/11 Sun 5/1/11 0% Judy.Swanson
17 94 IDM Improvements Spring 2011 Mon 1/3/11 Mon 5/30/11 Mon 1/3/11 Mon 5/30/11 0% Berman, Michael
18 97 EduSoCal web site Tue 1/18/11 Tue 5/31/11 Tue 1/18/11 Mon 5/30/11 50% Berman, Michael
41 87 LMS Evaluation Fri 10/15/10 Tue 5/31/11 Fri 10/15/10 Tue 5/31/11 50% Judy.Swanson
42 117 VNOC Preparation Fri 3/18/11 Fri 6/3/11 Fri 3/18/11 Fri 6/3/11 0% Aquino, Herbert
19 57 ExU Student Self- Service Mon 11/15/10 Wed 6/15/11 Mon 11/15/10 Wed 6/15/11 60% Fisch, Neal
20 38 IAM Policy Wed 4/1/09 Thu 6/30/11 Wed 4/1/09 Thu 6/30/11 75% Berman, Michael
21 40 IT Strategic Plan Thu 7/1/10 Thu 6/30/11 Thu 7/1/10 Thu 6/30/11 60% Berman, Michael
22 42 Course and Enrollment Database Wed 2/2/11 Mon 8/1/11 Wed 2/2/11 Mon 8/1/11 0% Berman, Michael
23 16 Student Union Physical Security Inst Fri 7/1/11 Fri 8/12/11 Fri 7/1/11 Thu 8/11/11 0% Aquino, Herbert
24 81 Library web redesign Mon 11/1/10 Mon 8/15/11 Mon 11/1/10 Mon 8/15/11 30% Judy.Swanson
43 115 TK20 CS Data Extracts Tue 2/1/11 Mon 8/15/11 Tue 2/1/11 Mon 8/15/11 0% Fisch, Neal
25 110 CMS Compliance Authorization Auto Thu 4/1/10 Fri 9/30/11 Mon 4/11/11 Thu 9/1/11 0% Fisch, Neal
26 96 Credential Tracker Modifications Wed 9/1/10 Sat 10/1/11 Fri 10/1/10 Thu 9/15/11 11% Judy.Swanson
27 77 PPM Year 1 Thu 4/1/10 Sat 10/15/11 Wed 9/1/10 Sat 10/1/11 25% Berman, Michael
28 109 Nursing Application Enhancement Thu 7/1/10 Sat 12/31/11 Mon 5/2/11 Sat 10/1/11 0% Judy.Swanson
29 72 WCM Migration Fri 12/16/11 Mon 7/16/12 Thu 4/1/10 Sat 10/15/11 40% Berman, Michael
44 101 Student Housing Upgrades 2010-201 Wed 12/1/10 Wed 11/30/11 Wed 12/1/10 Wed 11/30/11 50% Judy.Swanson
45 106 Student Housing Application Feasibil Tue 2/15/11 Thu 12/15/11 Tue 2/15/11 Thu 12/15/11 5% Berman, Michael
46 51 CMS HCM 9.0 Thu 7/1/10 Fri 12/30/11 Thu 7/1/10 Fri 12/30/11 25% Fisch, Neal
33 103 Student Research database Tue 2/15/11 Fri 12/16/11 Thu 12/16/10 Sat 12/31/11 5% Judy.Swanson
34 112 Consortium for Mobile Applications U Thu 7/1/10 Fri 12/30/11 Tue 3/1/11 Wed 2/1/12 41% Fisch, Neal
35 114 PS Security Request Web App and W Thu 12/16/10 Sat 12/31/11 Mon 7/11/11 Wed 2/1/12 0% Fisch, Neal
36 54 Data Warehouse Discovery Thu 12/16/10 Fri 2/24/12 Thu 12/16/10 Mon 2/27/12 5% Fisch, Neal
37 102 Faculty Accomplishments updates Tue 2/1/11 Sat 3/3/12 Tue 2/1/11 Sat 3/3/12 5% Judy.Swanson
38 111 Consortium for CS code Base Sharin Fri 12/16/11 Mon 7/16/12 Wed 2/23/11 Fri 3/23/12 0% Fisch, Neal
39 99 Data Warehouse Implementation Mon 8/1/11 Sat 12/15/12 Fri 12/16/11 Mon 7/16/12 0% Fisch, Neal
47 113 Implement Absence Management Mon 3/5/12 Wed 8/1/12 Mon 3/5/12 Wed 8/1/12 0% Fisch, Neal
48 108 SCCUR Conference Mon 8/1/11 Sat 12/15/12 Mon 8/1/11 Sat 12/15/12 0% Judy.Swanson
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